

Name of work:- PMUSY Path TO Baramulla Divdy
Taka Path

PMUSY (S.C)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Agency:- Paghra Construction

DIVISION

Block:- Daitkumthpur

M.B.No-466

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

6th on A/c Bill.

36

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const ⁿ & five year maint ⁿ of Rd. from PMGSY Path to Banura Ahir tala under MMGSY (SC)					
Agency - Ragha Const ⁿ					
Agree No. - 32/SBD/2020-21					
Date of Commencement - 19-05-2020					
① Cleaning & Grubbing road land - 0.22 hect of vide TMBP (29)					
② Const ⁿ of embankment with approved material 338.87 m ³ of vide TMBP (29)					
item ② @ Rs. 174.83/m ³ - Rs. 59245 = 0					
③ Const ⁿ of subgrade & earthen shoulder - 470.16 m ³ of vide TMBP (29)					
item ③ @ Rs. 176.47/m ³ - Rs. 82967 = 0					
④ Const ⁿ of embankment with approved material 790.70 m ³ of vide TMBP (30)					
item ④ @ Rs. 58.59/m ³ - Rs. 46327 = 0					
⑤ Excavation for roadway 84.50 m ³ of vide TMBP (30)					
item ⑤ @ Rs. 74.10/m ³ - Rs. 4779 = 0					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) Laying Brick soling Layer					
303.75 m ² qty vide TMBP (30)					
item (6) @ Rs. 471.27/m ² - Rs. 143148=					
(7) Const ⁿ of granular sub-base.					
208.87 m ³ qty vide TMBP (30)					
item (7) @ Rs. 3486.39/m ³ - Rs. 728202=					
(8) Providing, laying, spreading & compacting stone agg.					
207.09 m ³ qty vide TMBP (30)					
item (8) @ Rs. 4319.33/m ³ - Rs. 899890=					
(9) P/v and applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion					
(SS-1)					
1230.94 m ² qty vide TMBP (31)					
item (9) @ Rs. 41.89/m ² - Rs. 51564=					
(10) P/v & applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion					
(RS-1)					
1230.94 m ² qty vide TMBP (31)					
item (10) @ Rs. 14.18/m ² - Rs. 17455=					
(11) P/v, laying and rolling of close graded -					
1230.94 m ² qty vide TMBP (31)					
item (11) @ Rs. 217.52/m ² - Rs. 267754=					
(12) Const ⁿ of un-reinforced plain cement concrete.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
243.00 m ³ Qty vltg TMBP (31)					
item (12) @ Rs. 7870.74/m ³					1912590.20
(13) Reinforced cement concrete					
crete M15 grade -					
(i) 1 km Stone.					
1 No Qty vltg TMBP (31)					
item (13) @ Rs. 2615.75/m					2616.20
(ii) 200 m Stone.					
3 Nos. Qty vltg TMBP (31) item.					
13 @ Rs. 672.58/each - Rs.					2018.20
(14) Const 2 bench mark pillars.					
(i) 0.73 km Qty vltg TMBP (31)					
@ Rs. 510.31/km - Rs.					7673.20
(ii) 0.73 km Qty vltg TMBP (31)					
@ Rs. 10588.39/km - Rs.					7730.20
(15) Reinforced cement concrete					
M15 grade -					
14 Nos. Qty vltg TMBP (32)					
item (14) @ Rs. 528.51/m ³ - Rs.					7399.20
(16) Painting two coats					
including primer coat.					
44.64 m ² Qty vltg TMBP (32)					
item (15) @ Rs. 96.40/m ² - Rs.					4303.20
(17) P/A applying 2 coats of					
water based -					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
81.00 m ² Qty vide TMBP (32)					
item (18) @ Rs. 91.20/m ² - Rs.					7387.20
(18) P/V & Laying of hot applied					
146.00 m ² Qty vide TMBP (32)					
item (17) @ Rs. 742.75/m ² - Rs.					108442.25
(19) Providing & fixing of typical					
Masonry infomatory board					
(i) 20 Nos. Qty vide TMBP (32)					
@ Rs. 11564.03 /each - Rs.					23128.06
(ii) 20 Nos. Qty vide TMBP (32)					
@ Rs. 11564.03 /each - Rs.					23128.06
(20) Printing new letter &					
figures of any -					
88.00 m ² Qty vide TMBP (32)					
@ Rs. 0.50 - Rs.					44.00
(21) P/V & fixing of retro -					
reflectorised -					
(i) 600mm equilateral Δ					
8 Nos. Qty vide TMBP (33)					
item (20) @ Rs. 3762.80/No - Rs.					30102.40
(ii) 600mm circular					
4 Nos. Qty vide TMBP (33)					
item (20) @ Rs. 5076.83 - Rs.					20307.32
(iii) 600mm x 450mm $\square$					
2 Nos. Qty vide TMBP (33) item.					
24 Nos. @ Rs. 4382.15/No - Rs.					8764.20
(iv) 900mm side octagon					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2 Nos. Qty vide TMBP (33) item -					
20/VI @ Rs. 8339.00/No - Rs. 1667800					
(22) Planting of trees and their maint.					
15.00 Nos. Qty vide TMBP (33) item (21) @ Rs. 800.30/No - Rs. 120050					
(23) E/W in excavation for foundation structure -					
39.10 m ³ Qty vide TMBP (33) item -					
(22) @ Rs. 260.57/m ³ - Rs. 1018900					
(24) Sand filling in foundation					
1.67 m ³ Qty vide TMBP (33) item -					
(23) @ Rs. 397.34/m ³ - Rs. 66400					
(25) Providing P.C.C. grade					
0.15 for plain -					
2.53 m ³ Qty vide TMBP (33) item (24) @ Rs. 6572.15/m ³ - Rs. 1662800					
(26) P/V. R.C. 1425 grade					
14.64 m ³ Qty vide TMBP (34) item (25) @ Rs. 8295.77/m ³ - Rs. 12145000					
(27) Providing weepholes in brick masonry/stone					
10.00 Nos. Qty vide TMBP (34) item (26) @ Rs. 83.38/No - Rs. 83400					
(28) Back filling behind abutment wing wall -					
7.20 m ³ Qty vide TMBP (34)					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item (29) @ Rs. 3377.61/m ³ -Rs.					24103200
(29) P.V. & Capping boulder apron for bed -					
13.50 m ³ Qty v rld TMBP (34)					
item (30) @ Rs. 4235.90/m ³ -Rs.					57185200
(30) Supplying, fitting & placing HYSD bar -					
1.08 MT Qty v rld TMBP (34)					
Item (31) @ Rs. 53641.08/MT-Rs.					57932000
					Rs. 4798121200
Below 10% as per gg. c-)				Rs.	4,79012200
					43,11,109200
Add 12% GST (+)					5,17,333200
				Rs.	48,71,553200
Ded. of previous Payment (-)					45,55,043200
				Rs.	3,16,510200
Def 9. 25/09/23. J.E.					
				Dr. coli 8.4.23 A.D.	
				ctf 8/09/23	

Continuation